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Bluetooth Headphone

User Manual

Our customer support team is standing by to assist you.

From Amazon to contact us as following steps: Login in Your Account-Your
Orders-Contact seller-Wait the seller responded

Please contact and give us a chance to help you if you have any problems for your order.We will answer your 
questions within 24 hours on our business days.

If you are satisfied with the product, please just take a moment to share your wonderful shopping experience 
on amazon, which is a huge motivation for us to be a better seller.

Contact us directly
Our service email: ccx_eu@outlook.com

Eonoheadphone 1
If the operation mode of the product has been changed, please refer to the actual product 

Li-ion polymer battery

Model: 

Rating: 3.7V, 1.48Wh 400mAh

-

+ (IICR19/66)

Made in China

WARNING:
CAUTION:Risk of Fire and Burns.Do Not Open,Crush,Heat
Above 60°  C or Incinerate.Follow Manufacturer’s Instructions.
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公司名：晨诚兴深圳科技有限公司
型号：S3-EONO-说明书
材质：书写纸
印刷颜色：c:0 m:0 y:0 k:85
展开尺寸：352*570mm
折叠尺寸：88*95mm

- Before charging, make sure the USB port is completely dry. 
- Use a certified USB-C charging cable and charger to avoid any damage to 
  the device.
* Do not turn it on during charging.

Charging
Power on: Long press the multi-function button for 2s,  with a tone of "Power 
on", boot with the default ANC mode.
Power off: Long press the multi-function button for 5s, with a tone of "Power 
off", both Bluetooth and ANC mode are off.

Power on/Power off
Turn off the bluetooth of the connected device (the one connected with), use 
the new device to search for the bluetooth name"Eonoheadphone 1" and 
click it for connection, it can be paired with another new device, after 
successful pairing, turn on the bluetooth of the first device, the headphone 
will connect to the first connected device automatically.

Pairing with Another Device

Boot with the default ANC mode, with each press of the "M" button, the playing 
mode switches cycledly among ANC-Normal-Transparency-ANC.

Playing Mode Switch

Audio can be played on external devices by plugging in the 3.5mm AUX cable.
*You can still listen to music even if the headset battery is exhausted, but 
Active Noise Cancellation is not available.

AUX Mode 

If there are any changes with the specifications, please refer to the actual 
product.

Specifications

If any connection issues or malfunctions, you may need to reset the 
headphone.Plug in the charging cable first, hold the multifunction button and 
volume up button at the same time for 5s until the LED indicator flash red and 
blue alternately twice.

Resetting

How to control

Product Feature & Key Function

Package Contents

1. When the headphone is off, long press the multi-function button for 5s 
for pairing, with a tone of "Pairing".
2. Select “Eonoheadphone 1”  from the bluetooth lists of your mobile device 
for connection.

Pairing

Flash red light once every 20mins

Light up with red Charging

Fully charged

Low battery

Flash blue light

Light up with blue for 1s Connected

Pairing Light up with blue 
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- Eonoheadphone 1 can only play music from one mobile device at a time. 
  if you want to play on another device, please pause the currently playing 
  device first.
- Every time you turn on Eonoheadphone 1, it will connect to your recently 
  connected device automatically (Within the effective bluetooth range).

Play/Pause Short press

Press for 1S

Press for 1S

Short press

Short press

Press for 1S

Short press twice

Play next

Play pre

Volume +/-

Answer/End a call

Hold the current call and answer a new 
incoming call

Reject a call

Switch between the held call and the 
current call

Activate Siri or other Voice Assistant

Input

Charging Time

Battery Life( with ANC Mode on)

Battery Life(with ANC Mode off)

Driver Unit Size

Impedance

Bluetooth Version

Bluetooth Range

Frequency 

Noise Reduction Depth 32dB±2dB

5V    1A

1 hr 45 mins

31hrs

45hrs

40 mm X 2

20 Hz-20 kHz (Bluetooth)

16Hz-40kHz(AUX)

16Ω

BT 5.2

15m
Eonoheadphone 1

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

Connected
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1. Volume +/Play Next 
2. Multi-function Button 
3. Volume -/Play Pre
4. Indicator
5. Type-C Charging Port 
6. 3.5mm Aux Input
7. Mode Button
8. Microphone

Bluetooth Headphone*1
User Manual*1
USB Charging Cable*1

Bluetoothヘッドホン
取扱説明書

弊社のカスタマーサポートチームは随時にお問い合わせに対応致します。

Amazonから次の手順通りお問い合わせください: 
-アカウントにログイン
-注文
-販売者に連絡
-販売者の応答を待つ

ご注文に関して、ご不明な点がございましたら、お問い合わせください。稼働日の24時間以内にご質問をお
答えします。

製品に満足される場合は、少し時間を頂き、Amazonでの素晴らしいショッピング体験を共有するようにお願
い致します。それは弊社にとって、より良い売り手になる大きな佃撻であります。

弊社へ直接お問い合わせ
弊社のサービスメール：ccx_jp@outlook.com

Eonoheadphone 1JP
製品の動作モードが変更された場合は、実際の製品を参照してください

‐USB-C充電口 を完全に乾かしてから充電してください。
‐製品に損傷を避けるため、認証済みのUSB-Cケーブルと充電器を使用してく
    ださい。
 * 充電中、ヘッドホンの電源を入れないでください。

充電
電源オン:多機能ボタンを2秒長押しすると、「電源オン」と鳴り、ANCモードに入
ります。
電源オフ:多機能ボタンを5秒長押しすると、「電源オフ」と鳴り、BluetoothとANC
モードが閉じます。

電源オン／オフ
接続したデバイス（1台目）のBluetoothをオフにして、他のデバイスのBluetooth
をオンにして、リストから「Eonoheadphone 1」を選択し、タップすると接続しま
す。そして1台目のデバイスのBluetoothをオンにすると、ヘッドホンも自動的に
1台目のデバイスに接続します。

マルチポイント対応

電源をオンにすると、ANCモードに入ります。「M」ボタンを押すたびに、
ANC-Normal-Transparency-ANCモードの間で切り替えます。

モードを切り替える

3.5mmのAUXケーブルで外付けオーディオ機器に接続して、音楽を再生できます。
*AUXモードをご使用する場合、ヘッドホンの電池が切れても音楽は再生できま
 すが、アクティブノイズキャンセリングモードは使用できません。.

AUXモード 

仕様は予告なく変更されることがあるので、ご了承ください。
製品の仕様

もし本製品とデバイスを適切に接続できない場合或いは本製品の機能が故障し
た場合、リセットを行ってください。USB-Cケーブルを差し込んで、多機能ボタン
と音量ボタン（＋）を同時に5秒間長押しして、LEDインジケーターが赤と青に交
互に2回点滅するまで待ちます。

リセット

ボタンの操作方法

製品の概要
1．電源をオフにした状態で、多機能ボタンを5秒間長押しすると、「ペアリングを
開始します」と鳴ります。
2．デバイスのBluetoothリストから「Eonoheadphone 1」を選択して、接続しま
す。

パッケージの内容

ペアリングモード

赤く点滅（20分ごとに1回）　

赤く点灯 充電中

フル充電

電量不足

青く点滅

青く点灯1秒 ペアリング完了

Bluetoothペアリング 青く点灯　
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‐本製品は一度に1台のデバイスでのみ音楽を再生できます。もう1台の接続済
    みデバイスから再生するには、現在アクティブなデバイスを一時停止してくださ
    い。
‐本製品の電源をオンにすると、前回接続したデバイスが自動的に接続されます。
   （Bluetoothの動作範囲内で利用可能な場合）
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再生／一時停止 1回押す

1秒間長押し

1秒間長押し

1回押す

1回押す

1秒間長押し

曲送り

2回押す

通話応答／終了

曲戻し

音量調整

現在の通話を保留し、新規着信に応
答する

通話拒否

保留中の回線と通話中の回線を切り
替える

Siriなどの音声アシスタントを起動する

周波数特性　

インピーダンス　

Bluetoothバージョン

Bluetooth動作範囲　　

入力　

充電時間　

再生時間（アクティブノイズキ
ャンセリングを利用しない場合）

再生時間（アクティブノイズキ
ャンセリング利用の場合）　

ドライバーのサイズ　

5V    1A　

約1時間45分　

最大31時間　

最大45時間　

40 mm X 2　

20Hz-20kHz（Bluetooth接続時）
16Hz-40kHz（AUXケーブル接続時）　

BT5.2　

16Ω　

15m　

騒音低減の深さ 32dB±2dB

Eonoheadphone 1

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

設定

自分のデバイス

接続済み
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1．音量＋／曲送り
2．多機能ボタン
3．音量－／曲戻し
4．インジケーター
5．USB-C充電口
6．3.5mm AUXポート
7. モードボタン
8. マイクロフォン

Bluetoothヘッドホン*1
取扱説明書*1
USB-Cケーブル*1

Cascos Bluetooth

Instrucciones de uso

Our customer support team is standing by to assist you.

From Amazon to contact us as following steps: Login in Your Account-Your
Orders-Contact seller-Wait the seller responded

Please contact and give us a chance to help you if you have any problems for your order.We will answer your 
questions within 24 hours on our business days.

If you are satisfied with the product, please just take a moment to share your wonderful shopping experience 
on amazon, which is a huge motivation for us to be a better seller.

Contact us directly
Our service email: ccx_eu@outlook.com

Eonoheadphone 1ES
Si se cambia el modo de funcionamiento del producto se deberá consultar estas instrucciones por favor

Li-ion polymer battery

Model: 

Rating: 3.7V, 1.48Wh 400mAh

-

+ (IICR19/66)

Made in China

WARNING:
CAUTION:Risk of Fire and Burns.Do Not Open,Crush,Heat
Above 60°  C or Incinerate.Follow Manufacturer’s Instructions.
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- Antes de cargar, asegúrese de que el puerto USB esté completamente 
  seco.
- Utilice un cable de carga y un cargador USB-C certificados para evitar 
  daños en el dispositivo.
* No lo encienda durante la carga.

Carga
Encendido: Mantener  presionado el botón multifunción durante 2 segundos,
con un tono de "Encendido", arranque con el modo ANC predeterminado.
Apagado: Mantener presionado el botón multifunción durante 5 segundos,         
con un tono de "Apagado", tanto el modo Bluetooth como el ANC están 
apagados.

Encendido/Apagado
Apague el bluetooth del dispositivo conectado (el que está conectado), use el 
nuevo dispositivo para buscar el nombre de bluetooth "Eonoheadphone 1" y 
haga clic en él para conectarlo, se puede emparejar con otro dispositivo 
nuevo, después de un emparejamiento exitoso, enciénda el bluetooth del 
primer dispositivo, los auriculares se conectarán automáticamente al primer 
dispositivo conectado.

Emparejamiento con otro dispositivo

Arranque con el modo ANC predeterminado, con cada pulsación del botón 
"M", el modo de reproducción cambia cíclicamente entre ANC-Normal-
Transparencia-ANC.

Modo de reproducción

El audio se puede escuchar atraves de cable externo Audio de 3.5mm AUX.
*Se puede seguir escuchando musica incluso si la bateria se está acabando 
pero la cancelación de reuido no podrá activarse.

Modo AUX 

Si hay algún cambio con las especificaciones, consulte el producto.

Especificaciones

Si hay problemas de conexión o mal funcionamiento, es posible que deba 
restablecer los auriculares. Primero conecte el cable de carga, mantenga 
presionado el botón multifunción y el botón para subir el volumen al mismo 
tiempo durante 5 segundos hasta que el indicador LED parpadee en rojo y 
azul alternativamente dos veces.

Restablecer

Funcionamiento

Características del producto y   

Contenido del paquete

1. Cuando los auriculares estén apagados, mantenga presionado el botón 
multifunción durante 5 segundos para emparejar con otro dispositivo, se 
escuchará un  tono de "Emparejamiento".
2. Seleccione "Eonoheadphone 1," de las listas de bluetooth de sus 
dispositivos móviles para la conexión.

Emparejamiento

Luz roja intermitente una vez cada 20 
minutos

Luz roja Cargando

Bateria cargada

Batería baja

Luz azul intermitente

Iluminación azul durante 1S Conectado

Emparejamiento
Luz azul

L

R

5s

L

R

- Eonoheadphone 1 solo puede reproducir música desde un dispositivo móvil
 a la vez, si desea jugar en otro dispositivo, primero pause el dispositivo en el 
cual se está reproduciendo actualmente.
- Cada vez que encienda el Eonoheadphone 1, se conectará automáticamente 
a su dispositivo conectado recientemente (dentro del rango efectivo de 
distancia bluetooth).

Reproducir/Pausa Presionar

Presionar durante 1S

Presionar durante 1S

Presionar

Presionar

Presionar durante 
1S

Presionar 2 veces

Siguiente pista

Pista anterior

Volumen +/-

Contestar/Colgar llamada

Poner en espera la llamada actual y 
responder una nueva llamada entrante

Rechazar una llamada

Cambiar entre la llamada en espera y 
la llamada actual

Activar Siri u otro asistente de voz

Input

Tiempo de carga

Vida de la bateria (con ANC encendido)

Vida de la bateria (con ANC apagado)

Tamaño de la unidad del controlador

Impedancia

Version Bluetooth

Distancia que alcanza el Bluetooth 

Frecuencia

Profundidad de reducción de ruido 32dB±2dB

5V    1A

1 hr 45 mins

31hrs

45hrs

40 mm X 2

20 Hz-20 kHz (Bluetooth)

16Hz-40kHz(AUX)

16Ω

BT 5.2

15m

Eonoheadphone 1

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

Connected
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1. Volumen +/Siguiente pista
2. Botón multifunción
3. Volumen -/Pista anterior
4. Indicador
5. Puerto de carga Type-C 
6. Puerto Aux 3.5mm 
7. Botón de menú 
8. Microfono

Cascos Bluetooth*1
Instrucciones de uso*1
Cable de carga USB*1

Casque Bluetooth

Manuel d’utilisation

Our customer support team is standing by to assist you.

From Amazon to contact us as following steps: Login in Your Account-Your
Orders-Contact seller-Wait the seller responded

Please contact and give us a chance to help you if you have any problems for your order.We will answer your 
questions within 24 hours on our business days.

If you are satisfied with the product, please just take a moment to share your wonderful shopping experience 
on amazon, which is a huge motivation for us to be a better seller.

Contact us directly
Our service email: ccx_eu@outlook.com

Eonoheadphone 1FR
Si le mode de fonctionnement du produit a été modifié, veuillez vous référer au produit réel

Li-ion polymer battery

Model: 

Rating: 3.7V, 1.48Wh 400mAh

-

+ (IICR19/66)

Made in China

WARNING:
CAUTION:Risk of Fire and Burns.Do Not Open,Crush,Heat
Above 60°  C or Incinerate.Follow Manufacturer’s Instructions.
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- Avant de charger, assurez-vous que le port USB soit complètement sec.
- Utilisez un câble de chargement et un chargeur USB-C certifiés pour éviter 
   tout dommage à l'appareil.
* Ne l'allumez pas pendant la charge.

Mise en charge
Mise sous tension: appuyez longuement sur le bouton multifonction pendant 
2 secondes, avec le choix de « mise sous tension », démarrez avec le mode 
ANC par défaut.
Mise hors tension: appuyez longuement sur le bouton multifonction pendant 
5 secondes, avec le choix de « mise hors tension », les modes Bluetooth et 
ANC sont désactivés.

Mise sous tension et hors tension
Éteignez le Bluetooth de l'appareil connecté (celui connecté avec), utilisez le 
nouvel appareil pour rechercher le nom Bluetooth "Eonoheadphone 1" et 
cliquez dessus pour la connexion, il peut être couplé avec un autre nouvel 
appareil. Après un couplage réussi, allumez Bluetooth du premier appareil, le 
casque se connectera automatiquement au premier appareil connecté.

Jumelage avec un autre appareil

Démarrez avec le mode ANC par défaut, à chaque pression sur le bouton "M",
le mode de lecture bascule entre ANC-Normal-Transparency-ANC

Commutateur de mode de lecture.

L'audio peut être lu sur des appareils externes en branchant le câble AUX 
3,5 mm.
*Vous pouvez toujours écouter de la musique même si la batterie du casque 
est épuisée, mais la suppression active du bruit ne sera pas disponible.

Mode AUX 

S’il y a des changements dans les caractéristiques, veuillez vous référer 
au produit réel.

Caractéristiques

En cas de problèmes de connexion ou de dysfonctionnements, vous devrez 
peut-être réinitialiser le casque. Branchez d'abord le câble de charge, 
maintenez enfoncés le bouton multifonction et le bouton d'augmentation du 
volume en même temps pendant 5 secondes jusqu'à ce que le voyant LED 
clignote alternativement deux fois en rouge et bleu.

Réinitialisation

Funcionamiento

Caractéristiques du produit et fonctions clé   

Contenu de la boîte

1. Lorsque le casque est éteint, appuyez longuement sur le bouton 
multifonction pendant 5 secondes pour l'appairage, avec le choix de 
"Appairage".
2. Sélectionnez "Eonoheadphone 1" dans les listes Bluetooth de vos 
appareils mobiles pour la connexion.

Jumelage

Lumière rouge clignotante une fois 
toutes les 20 minutes

S’allume en rouge En train de charger

Complètement chargé

Batterie faible

Lumière bleue clignotante

S'allume en bleu pendant 1s Connecté

Jumelage
S’allume en bleu
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- L'Eonoheadphone 1 ne peut lire la musique que d'un seul appareil mobile à 
la fois. Si vous souhaitez jouer sur un autre appareil, veuillez d'abord mettre 
en pause l'appareil en cours de lecture.
- Chaque fois que vous allumez l'Eonoheadphone 1, il se connecte 
automatiquement à votre appareil récemment connecté (dans la plage 
Bluetooth effective).

Jouer / Pause Presionar

Presionar durante 1S

Presionar durante 1S

Presionar

Presionar

Presionar durante 
1S

Presionar 2 veces

Avancer

Revenir en arrière

Volume +/-

Répondre/Finir l’appel

Poner en espera la llamada actual y 
responder una nueva llamada entrante

Rechazar una llamada

Cambiar entre la llamada en espera y 
la llamada actual

Assistant Siri/Google

Eonoheadphone 1

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

Connected

L R
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4
3

2 1

1. Volume+/Jouer suivant
2. Bouton multifonction
3. Volume - / Jouer Jumelage 
4. Indicateur
5. Port de chargement de type C 
6. Entrée Aux 3.5 mm
7. Bouton mode 
8. Microphone

Casque Bluetooth *1
Manuel d’utilisation *1
Cable USB de chargement*1

リチウムイオンポリマー電池

モデル: 

定格電力:3.7V, 1.48Wh 400mAh

-

+ (IICR19/66)

中国製

警告：
火災や火傷のリスクがあるので、バッテリーを開けたり分解したりしないでください。
バッテリーを潰さないでください。
バッテリーの温度は60℃を超えないでください。
ユーザーガイドを従って、使用済みのバッテリーを廃棄＆リサイクルしてください。
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Fréquence

Résistence

Version bluetooth

Gamme bluetooth

Entrée　

Temps de charge　

Durée de la batterie 
(avec le mode ANC desactivé)

Durée de la batterie 
(avec le mode ANC activé)

Taille unité pilote　

5V    1A　

1 hr 45 mins

31hrs　

45hrs　

40 mm X 2　

20 Hz-20 kHz (Bluetooth)
16Hz-40kHz(AUX)

BT 5.2

16Ω　

15m　

Profondeur de réduction de bruit 32dB±2dB

Cuffie Bluetooth

Manuale d'uso

Our customer support team is standing by to assist you.

From Amazon to contact us as following steps: Login in Your Account-Your
Orders-Contact seller-Wait the seller responded

Please contact and give us a chance to help you if you have any problems for your order.We will answer your 
questions within 24 hours on our business days.

If you are satisfied with the product, please just take a moment to share your wonderful shopping experience 
on amazon, which is a huge motivation for us to be a better seller.

Contact us directly
Our service email: ccx_eu@outlook.com

Eonoheadphone 1IT
Se la modalità di funzionamento del prodotto è stata modificata, fare riferimento al prodotto reale

Li-ion polymer battery

Model: 

Rating: 3.7V, 1.48Wh 400mAh

-

+ (IICR19/66)

Made in China

WARNING:
CAUTION:Risk of Fire and Burns.Do Not Open,Crush,Heat
Above 60°  C or Incinerate.Follow Manufacturer’s Instructions.
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- Prima di caricare, assicurarsi che la porta USB sia completamente asciutta.
- Utilizzare un cavo di ricarica e un caricabatterie USB-C certificati per evitare
  danni al dispositivo.
* Non accenderle durante la ricarica

Ricarica
Accensione: premere a lungo il pulsante multifunzione per almneno 2 
secondi, sentirete un suono di "Accensione", avviare con la modalità ANC 
predefinita.
Spegnimento: premere a lungo il pulsante multifunzione per almeno 5 
secondi, e sentirete un suono di "Spegnimento", e sia il Bluetooth e la 
modalità ANC saranno disattivate.

Accensione/Spegnimento
Spegnere il bluetooth del dispositivo connesso (quello collegato), e utilizzare
il nuovo dispositivo per cercare "Eonoheadphone 1" sul bluetooth e fare clic 
per la connessione, può essere accoppiato con un altro nuovo dispositivo, e 
dopo essersi accoppiato, accendere il bluetooth dal primo dispositivo e le 
cuffie si collegheranno automaticamente al primo dispositivo connesso.

Accoppiamento con un altro dispositivo

Avvia con la modalità ANC predefinita, ad ogni pressione del pulsante "M", la 
riproduzione e la modalità cambia ciclicamente tra ANC-Normale-Trasparency
-ANC.

Interruzione modalità di riproduzione

L'audio può essere riprodotto su dispositivi esterni collegando il cavo AUX da 
3,5 mm.
*Puoi comunque ascoltare la musica anche se la batteria dell'auricolare è 
scarica, ma La cancellazione attiva del rumore non sarà disponibile.

Modalità AUX

In caso di modifiche alle specifiche, fare riferimento a quelle effettive
dell'elenco qui sotto.

Specifiche

In caso di problemi di connessione o malfunzionamenti, potrebbe essere 
necessario ripristinare le cuffie.Collega prima il cavo di ricarica, tieni premuto 
il pulsante multifunzione e in simultanea anche il  pulsante del volume +, per 
almeno 5 secondi fino a quando l'indicatore LED non lampeggia con colore 
rosso e blu alternativamente per due volte

Ripristino

Come controllare

Caratteristica del prodotto e funzioni   

Contenuto della confezione

1. Quando le cuffie sono spente, premere a lungo il pulsante multifunzione 
per 5 secondi per accoppiarle, sentirete un suono che vi confermerà 
l'accoppiamento.
2. Seleziona "Eonoheadphone 1" dal Bluetooth del vostro dispositivo mobile 
per connetterle.

Accoppiamento

Luce rossa che lampeggia una volta 
ogni 20 minuti

Si illumina con la ricarica rossa In caricamento

Carica Completa

Batteria scarica

Luce blu lampeggiante

Si illumina di blu per 1s Collegare

Accoppiamento
Si illumina di blu Completamente
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- Eonoheadphone 1 può riprodurre musica solo da un dispositivo mobile alla 
volta.se vuoi ascoltare l'audio su un altro dispositivo, mettere in pausa la 
riproduzione in corso sul primo il dispositivo.
- Ogni volta che accendi Eonoheadphone 1, si collegherà al tuo recente
dispositivo connesso automaticamente (entro la portata effettiva del bluetooth).

Riproduci/Pausa Pressione breve

Premi per 1S

Premere per 1S

Pressione breve

Pressione breve

Premere per 1S

Premi brevemente 
due volte

Riproduzione successiva

Riproduzione anteriore

Volume +/-

Rispondi/Termina una chiamata

Metti in pausa la chiamata in corso e 
rispondi ad una nuova chiamata in arrivo

Rifiuta una chiamata

Passa dalla chiamata in attesa alla
chiamata attuale

Attiva Siri o un altro assistente vocale

Eonoheadphone 1

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

Connected
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1. Volume +/Riproduzione successiva
2. Pulsante multifunzione 
3. Volume -/Riproduzione anteriore 
4. Indicatore
5. Porta di ricarica di tipo C
6. Ingresso Aux da 3.5 mm
7. Modalità Pulsante 
8. Microfono

Cuffie Bluetooth*1 
Manuale d'uso*1
Cavo di ricarica USB*1

Frequenza

Impedenza 

Versione Bluetooth

Portata Bluetooth

Ingresso

Tempo di ricarica　

Durata della batteria 
(con modalità ANC disattivata)

Durata della batteria 
(con modalità ANC attiva)

Dimensioni del driver　

5V    1A　

1 ora 45 minuti

31 ore

45 ore

40 mm X 2　

20 Hz-20 kHz (Bluetooth)
16Hz-40kHz(AUX)

BT 5.2

16Ω　

15m　

Profondità di riduzione del rumore 32dB±2dB

Bluetooth-Kopfhörer

Bedienungsanleitung

Our customer support team is standing by to assist you.

From Amazon to contact us as following steps: Login in Your Account-Your
Orders-Contact seller-Wait the seller responded

Please contact and give us a chance to help you if you have any problems for your order.We will answer your 
questions within 24 hours on our business days.

If you are satisfied with the product, please just take a moment to share your wonderful shopping experience 
on amazon, which is a huge motivation for us to be a better seller.

Contact us directly
Our service email: ccx_eu@outlook.com

Eonoheadphone 1DE
Wenn die Betriebsart des Produkts geändert wurde, beziehen Sie sich bitte auf das tatsächliche Produkt

Li-ion polymer battery

Model: 

Rating: 3.7V, 1.48Wh 400mAh

-

+ (IICR19/66)

Made in China

WARNING:
CAUTION:Risk of Fire and Burns.Do Not Open,Crush,Heat
Above 60°  C or Incinerate.Follow Manufacturer’s Instructions.

902025PL
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- Stellen Sie vor dem Aufladen sicher, dass der USB-Anschluss vollständig 
  trocken ist.
- Verwenden Sie ein zertifiziertes USB-C-Ladekabel und -Ladegerät, um 
  Schäden am Gerät zu vermeiden.
* Schalten Sie es während des Ladevorgangs nicht ein.

Aufgeladen
Einschalten: Halten Sie die Multifunktionstaste 2 Sekunden lang gedrückt, 
mit einem Ton von „Power on“, booten  mit dem ANC-Modus.
Ausschalten: Halten Sie die Multifunktionstaste 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, 
mit einem Ton von „Power off“, sowohl der Bluetooth- als auch der ANC
-Modus sind ausgeschaltet.

Einschalten/Ausschalten
Schalten Sie das Bluetooth des verbundenen Geräts (das verbundene) aus, 
verwenden Sie das neue Gerät, um nach dem Bluetooth-Namen „Eonohead-
phone 1“  zu suchen, und klicken Sie darauf, um eine Verbindung herzustellen. 
Es kann mit einem anderen neuen Gerät gekoppelt werden. Nach erfolgreicher 
Kopplung schalten Sie es ein das Bluetooth des ersten Geräts, verbindet sich 
der Kopfhörer automatisch mit dem ersten verbundenen Gerät.

Kopplung mit einem anderen Gerät

Starten Sie mit dem Standard-ANC-Modus, bei jedem Drücken der „M“-Taste 
wechselt der Wiedergabemodus zyklisch zwischen ANC-Normal-Transparenz
-ANC.

Schalter für den Wiedergabemodus

Audio kann auf externen Geräten wiedergegeben werden, indem das 3,5-mm
-AUX-Kabel angeschlossen wird.
*Sie können auch dann noch Musik hören, wenn der Akku des Headsets leer 
ist, aber die aktive Geräuschunterdrückung ist nicht verfügbar.

AUX-Modus

Bei Änderungen der Spezifikationen beziehen Sie sich bitte auf das 
aktuelle Produkt.

Spezifikationen

Bei Verbindungsproblemen oder Fehlfunktionen müssen Sie den Kopfhörer 
möglicherweise zurücksetzen. Stecken Sie zuerst das Ladekabel ein, halten 
Sie die Multifunktionstaste und die Lauter-Taste gleichzeitig 5 Sekunden lang 
gedrückt, bis die LED-Kontrollleuchte abwechselnd zweimal rot und blau blinkt.

Zurücksetzen

Wie kann man steuern

Produktbeschreibung

PAKET INHALT

1. Wenn der Kopfhörer ausgeschaltet ist, halten Sie die Multifunktionstaste 5 
Sekunden lang gedrückt, um das Pairing mit einem Ton von „Pairing“         
durchzuführen.
2. Wählen Sie „Eonoheadphone 1“ aus den Bluetooth-Listen Ihrer 
Mobilgeräte für die Verbindung aus.

Bluetooth-Kopplung

Blinkt alle 20 Minuten einmal rot

Leuchtet rot Wird aufgeladen

Vollständig aufgeladen

Niedriger Batteriestatus

Blaues Licht blinkt

1 s lang blau aufleuchten Verbundung

Bluetooth-Kopplung
Leuchtet blue
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-Eonoheadphone 1 kann nur Musik von jeweils einem Mobilgerät wiedergeben. 
Wenn Sie auf einem anderen Gerät spielen möchten, pausieren Sie bitte 
zuerst das aktuell spielende Gerät.
-Jedes Mal, wenn Sie den Eonoheadphone 1 einschalten, verbindet er sich 
automatisch mit Ihrem zuletzt verbundenen Gerät (innerhalb der effektiven 
Bluetooth-Reichweite).

Wiedergabe/Pause Kurz drücken

1 Sekunden lang drücken

1 Sekunden lang drücken

Kurz drücken

Kurz drücken

1 Sekunden lang 
drücken

Zweimal kurz 
drücken

Nächstes Lied abspielen

Vorheriges Lied abspielen

Lautstärke +/-

Anruf annehmen/beenden
Halten Sie den aktuellen Anruf und 
nehmen Sie einen neuen eingehenden 
Anruf an

Anruf ablehnen

Zwischen dem gehaltenen Anruf und 
dem aktuellen Anruf wechseln

Siri oder andere Sprachsteuerungsso-
ftware aktivieren 

Eonoheadphone 1

Bluetooth

Bluetooth

Connected
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1. Lautstärke +/Nächstes Lied abspielen
2. Multifunktionstaste
3. Lautstärke -/Vorheriges Lied abspielen
4. Kontrollleuchte
5. Typ-C-Ladeanschluss
6. 3.5mm-Aux-Eingang
7. Modus-Taste
8. Mikrofon

Bluetooth-Lautsprecher*1 
Bedienungsanleitung*1
USB-Ladekabel*1

Frequenz

Impedanz 

Bluetooth -Version

Bluetooth-Reichweit

Leistungsaufnahme

Ladedauer

Abspielzeit 
(mit deaktiviertem ANC- Modus)

Abspielzeit 
(mit aktiviertem ANC- Modus)

Treibergröße

5V    1A　

1 Std 45 Min

31 Stunden

45 Stunden

40 mm X 2　

20 Hz-20 kHz (Bluetooth)
16Hz-40kHz(AUX)

BT 5.2

16Ω　

15m　

Tiefe der Rauschunterdrückung 32dB±2dB


